N9304R

Aircraft Registration Number

Year of Manufacturer

Aircraft Serial Number

Manufacturer

Model

Total Aircraft Time

Tach Time

Date Last Annual Inspection

Total Aircraft Time at Last Inspection

Engine Manufacturer
Engine Model

Engine Total Time

Engine Time Since Overhaul
Engine Date of Overhaul

Prop Manufacturer

Prop Model

Prop Total Time

Prop Time Since Overhaul

N9304R
1984
U20606830
CESSNA
U206G
8228.5
8228.5
10/31/2015
8172

CONT MOTOR
10-520 -F17B
1585.5
1585.5
2/28/2008

McCauley
D3A34C404-C/G-80
40.1
40.1




